
   
 

 
Tähtisarjojen kutsukilpailu, Aluesilmut, Myllypuron jäähalli 3.11.2021 
 
Sij. Nimi Seura Pisteet Erityismaininta 
     

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 
 

Emmi Kaupinmäki 

Vivica Igoni 

Linn Lindfors 

Samu Komulainen 

Saaga Kaikkonen 

Roosa Leppänen 

Minerva Koski 

Pinja Ahtee 

Kerttu Rönkä 
 

HTA 

HTA 

ETK 

HTA 

KaTa 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 
 

41,33 

40,33 
32,33 
31,33 
30,00 
27,33 
27,00 

25,33 
24,33 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Lennokkaat akselit 
 

     
     

     
     

 
 
 
Ylituomari Leea Sokura 
 
Tuomarit Elli-Noora Nevalainen 
 Isabella Vilos 
  
  
 


